Tech Specs

Color [ron Grey
Max Number of External Monitors 1
Weight 1569
Refresh Rate 3840 x 2160/ 60 Hz
AC Plug USB-C
Hardware Requirements Full featured USB-C port including PD, DP, USB ....
Warranty Type CRU
Output Power 45W
Brand Lenovo
OS Requirements Windows 10
Packed Weight 650

Audio Ports 1*3.5mm combo jack

Charging Port 1*USB-C



USB Ports

Video Ports

Ethernet

Package Type

Packed Dimensions (L x D x H)

Height

Length

Depth

Warranty Period

Maximum Operating Temperature

Minimum Operating Temperature

Maximum Relative Humidity (%)

Minimum Relative Humidity (%)

Driver Needed

Input Power

1*USB-C 3.1 Gen1; 1*USB-A 3.1 Gen1; 1*USB2.0

1*HDMI2.0 (supports up to 4K@60Hz, HDR&HDCP2.2);
port (supports up to 1080p@60Hz); Only one external di
be connected to the dock at one time.

1*Gigabit RJ45

Brown Box

215*100%65

17mm

180mm

53mm

1 year

40

95

20

USB to Ethernet Driver

65W



Physical Security Feature NA

Power Button NA

Power Delivery PD3.0



