Tech Specs

Color	Iron Grey
Max Number of External Monitors	1
Weight	156g
Refresh Rate	3840 x 2160 / 60 Hz
AC Plug	USB-C
Hardware Requirements	Full featured USB-C port including PD, DP, USB
Warranty Type	CRU
Output Power	45W
Brand	Lenovo
OS Requirements	Windows 10
Packed Weight	650
Agency Approvals	CB, BSMI, SII, CU, Ukraine, Kvalitet, LOA, NOM, cULus ICES, CE, RCM, VCCI, KCC, EAC
Audio Ports	1*3.5mm combo jack
Charging Port	1*USB-C

USB Ports	1*USB-C 3.1 Gen1; 1*USB-A 3.1 Gen1; 1*USB2.0
Video Ports	1*HDMI2.0 (supports up to 4K@60Hz, HDR&HDCP2.2); port (supports up to 1080p@60Hz); Only one external dibe connected to the dock at one time.
Ethernet	1*Gigabit RJ45
Package Type	Brown Box
Packed Dimensions (L x D x H)	215*100*65
Height	17mm
Length	180mm
Depth	53mm
Warranty Period	1 year
Maximum Operating Temperature	40
Minimum Operating Temperature	-5
Maximum Relative Humidity (%)	95
Minimum Relative Humidity (%)	20
Driver Needed	USB to Ethernet Driver
Input Power	65W

Physical Security Feature	NA
Power Button	NA
Power Delivery	PD3.0